
HOOKAH

ALL PRICES IN CHF INCLUDING 7.7% VAT

African Queen

Black Nana

Blaubeere

Blue Ice

Lady Killer

Lemon Chill

Love 66

Mango Tango

Minze

Okolom

Persischer Apfel

Watermelon Chill

Watermelon

Wildberry

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-

25.-
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